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Fr. 19.09.2025 20:00  (1)   E Kr Li LSV Ladenburg IV TTC 1946 Weinheim IV 

20:00  (2)   E Bez Li TTV Mühlhausen III TTC 1946 Weinheim III 

Sa. 20.09.2025 18:30  (1)   E VOL TTC Wöschbach TTC 1946 Weinheim II 

So. 21.09.2025 11:00  (1)   RL D TTC 1946 Weinheim III TTG Süßen 

14:00  (1)   E Bez Li LSV Ladenburg TTC 1946 Weinheim III 

Sa. 27.09.2025 16:30  (1)   E Kr Li TTC 1946 Weinheim IV TSG Lützelsachsen II 

17:30  (1)   E VOL TTC 1946 Weinheim II TTC 95 Odenheim II 

So. 28.09.2025 10:30  (1)   E Kr Kl A TTC 1946 Weinheim V TG Laudenbach II 

13:00  (1)   BL3 D TSV 1860 Bad Rodach TTC 1946 Weinheim II 

Sa. 04.10.2025 10:00  (1)   Ju 15 TTC 1946 Weinheim SG-Birkenau/Hemsbach III 

16:30  (1)   BL3 D TTC 1946 Weinheim II TuS Fürstenfeldbruck II 

17:30  (1)   E VOL TTC 1946 Weinheim II DJK Offenburg II 

So. 05.10.2025 10:00  (1)   Ju 15 TSV Am Viernheim II TTC 1946 Weinheim 

14:00  (3)   BL1 D TTC 1946 Weinheim ESV Weil 

Fr. 10.10.2025 19:30  (1)   E Bez Li TTC St. Leon-Rot 2013 e.V. TTC 1946 Weinheim III 

Sa. 11.10.2025 10:00  (1)   Ju 15 TV Großsachsen TTC 1946 Weinheim 

16:30  (1)   E Kr Li TTC 1946 Weinheim IV TTV Weinheim-West VII 

18:00  (2)   RL D TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf TTC 1946 Weinheim III 

18:30  (1)   RL E VfR Birkmannsweiler TTC 1946 Weinheim 

So. 12.10.2025 12:00  (1)   RL D TTC 1946 Weinheim III TTV Weinheim-West  

Di. 14.10.2025 19:00  (2)   E Kr Kl A DJK St. Pius VI TTC 1946 Weinheim V 

Fr. 17.10.2025 20:00  v  (2)   E Bez Li TTC 1946 Weinheim III TTV Weinheim-West III 

Sa. 18.10.2025 15:00  (1)   E VOL FT V. 1844 Freiburg II TTC 1946 Weinheim II 

16:30  (1)   RL E TTC 1946 Weinheim SV Niklashausen  

16:30  (1)   BL3 D TTC 1946 Weinheim II TSV Dachau 65 II 

So. 19.10.2025 10:30  (1)   E Kr Kl A TTC 1946 Weinheim V SG-Birkenau/Hemsbach III 

11:00  (1)   BL3 D SSV Schönmünzach TTC 1946 Weinheim II 

14:30  (1)   RL D TV Rechberghausen TTC 1946 Weinheim III 

Fr. 24.10.2025 20:00  (2)   E Bez Li TTC 1946 Weinheim III LSV Ladenburg II 

Sa. 25.10.2025 10:00  (1)   Ju 15 TTC 1946 Weinheim SG-Birkenau/Hemsbach II 

16:30  (1)   RL E TTC 1946 Weinheim TTC Oggersheim 

16:30  (1)   BL3 D TTC 1946 Weinheim II TSV Korntal 

So. 26.10.2025 10:30  (1)   E Kr Kl A TTC 1946 Weinheim V LSV Ladenburg V 

14:00  (1)   RL E TTC 1946 Weinheim TTF Illtal 

Di. 28.10.2025 18:30  (1)   Ju 15 SKV Sandhofen TTC 1946 Weinheim 

Do. 30.10.2025 20:15  (2)   E Kr Li SG-Großsachsen/Gorxheim TTC 1946 Weinheim IV 

Fr. 31.10.2025 20:00  (2)   E Bez Li TTC 1946 Weinheim III DJK St. Pius  

Sa. 01.11.2025 14:00  v  (3)   BL1 D TTC 1946 Weinheim TSV 1909 Langstadt 

19:00  (1)   E VOL TTSF Hohberg II TTC 1946 Weinheim II 

So. 02.11.2025 10:00  (1)   E Kr Kl A TTV Weinheim-West VIII TTC 1946 Weinheim V 

12:00  (1)   RL D TTC 1946 Weinheim III SSV Schönmünzach II 

So. 09.11.2025 14:15  (1)   RL D TSV Untergröningen TTC 1946 Weinheim III 

Di. 11.11.2025 19:00  (1)   E Kr Kl A DJK Schönau TTC 1946 Weinheim V 

Sa. 15.11.2025 10:00  (1)   Ju 15 TTC 1946 Weinheim DJK Wallstadt 

16:30  (1)   E Kr Li TTC 1946 Weinheim IV Post SG Mannheim 

17:30  (1)   E VOL TTC 1946 Weinheim II TTG Kleinsteinbach/Singen II 

So. 16.11.2025 11:00  (1)   RL D DJK Offenburg II TTC 1946 Weinheim III 

13:00  v  (1)   RL E TTC immoXone Bietigheim-Bissingen II TTC 1946 Weinheim 

14:00  (3)   BL1 D TTC 1946 Weinheim TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsheim 

Fr. 21.11.2025 20:00  (2)   E Bez Li TTC 1946 Weinheim III TSG Eintracht Plankstadt III 

Tag Datum Zeit



Sa. 22.11.2025 10:30  (1)   Ju 15 DJK Käfertal/Vogelst. III TTC 1946 Weinheim 

15:30  (1)   RL E TTC Mühlhausen TTC 1946 Weinheim 

So. 23.11.2025 13:00  (1)   E VOL TTC Mühringen TTC 1946 Weinheim II 

14:00  (2)   RL E TTSF Hohberg TTC 1946 Weinheim 

Fr. 28.11.2025 20:00  (2)   E Bez Li TTC 1946 Weinheim III TTG EK Oftersheim 

Sa. 29.11.2025 10:00  (1)   Ju 15 TTC 1946 Weinheim Post SG Mannheim II 

18:00  (1)   E Bez Li TTC Wiesloch-Baiertal TTC 1946 Weinheim III 

18:00  (1)   RL E 1. FSV Mainz 05 II TTC 1946 Weinheim 

18:00  (1)   BL3 D LTTV Leutzscher Füchse 1990 TTC 1946 Weinheim II 

18:30  (1)   E Kr Li TSV Am Viernheim TTC 1946 Weinheim IV 

So. 30.11.2025 10:30  (1)   E Kr Kl A TTC 1946 Weinheim V DJK St. Hildeg./Lindenhof 

12:00  (1)   RL D TTC 1946 Weinheim III Tischtennis Frickenhausen 

12:00  (1)   BL3 D BSC Rapid Chemnitz TTC 1946 Weinheim II 

Fr. 05.12.2025 20:00  (2)   E Bez Li TTC 1946 Weinheim III SG-Hockenheim/Reilingen 

20:00  (1)   E Kr Kl A DJK Wallstadt III TTC 1946 Weinheim V 

Sa. 06.12.2025 10:00  (1)   Ju 15 TTV Weinheim-West IV TTC 1946 Weinheim 

16:30  (1)   BL3 D TTC 1946 Weinheim II TTF Rastatt 

16:30  (1)   E Kr Li TTC 1946 Weinheim IV DJK St. Pius III 

16:30  (1)   RL E TTC 1946 Weinheim TSG Kaiserslautern II 

17:30  (1)   E VOL TTC 1946 Weinheim II SV Böblingen 

So. 07.12.2025 12:00  (1)   RL D TTC 1946 Weinheim III SU Neckarsulm II 

14:00  (1)   BL3 D SU Neckarsulm TTC 1946 Weinheim II 

Sa. 13.12.2025 10:00  (1)   Ju 15 TTC 1946 Weinheim TSV Am Viernheim 

14:00  (2)   BL1 D SV DJK Kolbermoor TTC 1946 Weinheim 

14:00  (1)   E Bez Li TSG Eintracht Plankstadt II TTC 1946 Weinheim III 

17:00  (1)   E Kr Li TV Viernheim II TTC 1946 Weinheim IV 

17:30  (1)   E VOL TTC 1946 Weinheim II TTF Rastatt 

So. 14.12.2025 14:00  (1)   BL1 D TSV Dachau 65 TTC 1946 Weinheim 

So. 21.12.2025 13:00  (1)   BL1 D ttc berlin eastside TTC 1946 Weinheim 

Sa. 10.01.2026 18:00  (1)   E Bez Li TTV Weinheim-West III TTC 1946 Weinheim III 

So. 11.01.2026 14:30  (1)   RL D TTV Weinheim-West TTC 1946 Weinheim III 

Fr. 16.01.2026 20:00  (3)   E Kr Kl A DJK St. Hildeg./Lindenhof TTC 1946 Weinheim V 

20:00  (2)   E Bez Li TTC 1946 Weinheim III LSV Ladenburg 

So. 18.01.2026 10:00  (1)   Ju 15 TSV Am Viernheim TTC 1946 Weinheim 

10:30  (1)   E Kr Kl A TTC 1946 Weinheim V DJK Schönau 

Sa. 24.01.2026 10:00  (1)   Ju 15 TTC 1946 Weinheim TSV Am Viernheim II 

18:00  (2)   RL E TSG Kaiserslautern II TTC 1946 Weinheim 

So. 25.01.2026 14:00  (1)   E VOL TTF Rastatt TTC 1946 Weinheim II 

Fr. 30.01.2026 20:00  (2)   E Bez Li TTC 1946 Weinheim III TTV Mühlhausen III 

Sa. 31.01.2026 10:00  (1)   Ju 15 TTC 1946 Weinheim SKV Sandhofen 

16:30  (1)   RL E TTC 1946 Weinheim TTC Mühlhausen 

16:30  (1)   BL3 D TTC 1946 Weinheim II SSV Schönmünzach 

16:30  (1)   E Kr Li TTC 1946 Weinheim IV TV Viernheim II 

So. 01.02.2026 14:00  (1)   RL E TTC 1946 Weinheim 1. FSV Mainz 05 II 

14:00  (1)   BL3 D TTC 1946 Weinheim II LTTV Leutzscher Füchse 1990 

Sa. 07.02.2026 16:30  (1)   BL3 D TTC 1946 Weinheim II TSV 1860 Bad Rodach 

17:30  (1)   E VOL TTC 1946 Weinheim II TTSF Hohberg II 

18:30  (1)   E Bez Li LSV Ladenburg II TTC 1946 Weinheim III 

So. 08.02.2026 14:00  (1)   BL3 D TTC 1946 Weinheim II SU Neckarsulm 

14:00  (1)   RL E TTC 1946 Weinheim TTSF Hohberg 

Sa. 14.02.2026 14:00  (2)   Ju 15 SG-Birkenau/Hemsbach II TTC 1946 Weinheim 



18:30  (1)   E Kr Li DJK St. Pius III TTC 1946 Weinheim IV 

So. 15.02.2026 10:30  (1)   E Kr Kl A TTC 1946 Weinheim V DJK Wallstadt III 

14:00  (1)   E VOL SV Böblingen TTC 1946 Weinheim II 

Fr. 20.02.2026 20:00  (1)   E Bez Li TSG Eintracht Plankstadt III TTC 1946 Weinheim III 

20:00  (1)   E Kr Li TSG Lützelsachsen II TTC 1946 Weinheim IV 

Sa. 21.02.2026 17:30  (1)   BL3 D TuS Fürstenfeldbruck II TTC 1946 Weinheim II 

So. 22.02.2026 12:00  (1)   RL D TTC 1946 Weinheim III TSV Untergröningen 

14:00  (1)   BL3 D TSV Dachau 65 II TTC 1946 Weinheim II 

Fr. 27.02.2026 20:00  (2)   E Bez Li TTC 1946 Weinheim III TTC St. Leon-Rot 2013 e.V. 

Sa. 28.02.2026 14:00  (1)   RL D TTG Süßen TTC 1946 Weinheim III 

18:30  (1)   E Bez Li DJK St. Pius TTC 1946 Weinheim III 

19:00  (1)   RL E SV Niklashausen TTC 1946 Weinheim 

So. 01.03.2026 11:00  (1)   RL D Tischtennis Frickenhausen TTC 1946 Weinheim III 

Sa. 07.03.2026 16:30  (1)   RL E TTC 1946 Weinheim VfR Birkmannsweiler 

So. 08.03.2026 10:00  (1)   RL D SU Neckarsulm II TTC 1946 Weinheim III 

10:00  (3)   E Kr Kl A LSV Ladenburg V TTC 1946 Weinheim V 

13:30  (1)   Ju 15 Post SG Mannheim II TTC 1946 Weinheim 

14:00  (1)   RL E TTC Oggersheim TTC 1946 Weinheim 

Fr. 13.03.2026 20:00  (2)   E Bez Li TTC 1946 Weinheim III TTC Wiesloch-Baiertal  

Sa. 14.03.2026 13:00  (1)   Ju 15 DJK Wallstadt TTC 1946 Weinheim 

16:30  (1)   E Kr Li TTC 1946 Weinheim IV SG-Großsachsen/Gorxheim 

16:30  (1)   BL3 D TTC 1946 Weinheim II BSC Rapid Chemnitz 

17:00  (1)   E Bez Li TTG EK Oftersheim TTC 1946 Weinheim III 

17:30  (1)   E VOL TTC 1946 Weinheim II FT V. 1844 Freiburg II 

So. 15.03.2026 10:30  (1)   E Kr Kl A TTC 1946 Weinheim V DJK St. Pius VI 

11:30  (1)   RL E TTF Illtal TTC 1946 Weinheim 

12:00  (1)   RL D TTC 1946 Weinheim III DJK Offenburg II 

14:00  (2)   E VOL TTG Kleinsteinbach/Singen II TTC 1946 Weinheim II 

Sa. 21.03.2026 17:30  (1)   E VOL TTC 1946 Weinheim II TTC Mühringen 

18:00  h  (2)   E Kr Li TTV Weinheim-West VII TTC 1946 Weinheim IV 

18:00  (2)   E Bez Li SG-Hockenheim/Reilingen TTC 1946 Weinheim III 

So. 22.03.2026 10:30  (1)   E Kr Kl A TTC 1946 Weinheim V TTV Weinheim-West VIII 

12:00  (1)   RL D TTC 1946 Weinheim III TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf 

Di. 24.03.2026 19:30  (2)   E Kr Kl A SG-Birkenau/Hemsbach III TTC 1946 Weinheim V 

Sa. 28.03.2026 10:00  (1)   Ju 15 TTC 1946 Weinheim DJK Käfertal/Vogelst. III 

17:30  (1)   E VOL TTC 1946 Weinheim II TTC Wöschbach 

18:45  (1)   E Kr Li Post SG Mannheim TTC 1946 Weinheim IV 

19:00  (3)   RL D SSV Schönmünzach II TTC 1946 Weinheim III 

Sa. 11.04.2026 17:00  (1)   BL3 D TTF Rastatt TTC 1946 Weinheim II 

18:30  (1)   E VOL DJK Offenburg II TTC 1946 Weinheim II 

Fr. 17.04.2026 19:45  (1)   E Kr Kl A TG Laudenbach II TTC 1946 Weinheim V 

20:00  (2)   E Bez Li TTC 1946 Weinheim III TSG Eintracht Plankstadt II 

Sa. 18.04.2026 10:00  (1)   Ju 15 TTC 1946 Weinheim TV Großsachsen 

14:00  (1)   E VOL TTC 95 Odenheim II TTC 1946 Weinheim II 

16:00  (1)   BL3 D TSV Korntal TTC 1946 Weinheim II 

16:30  (1)   E Kr Li TTC 1946 Weinheim IV TSV Am Viernheim 

19:00  (1)   RL D TTC 1946 Weinheim III TV Rechberghausen 

So. 19.04.2026 14:00  (1)   RL E TTC 1946 Weinheim TTC immoXone Bietigheim-Bissingen II 

Sa. 25.04.2026 10:00  (1)   Ju 15 TTC 1946 Weinheim TTV Weinheim-West IV 

16:30  (1)   E Kr Li TTC 1946 Weinheim IV LSV Ladenburg IV 

Sa. 09.05.2026 14:00  (1)   Ju 15 SG-Birkenau/Hemsbach III TTC 1946 Weinheim 


